FORM PTO-1585 1-3:82	RE	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC
Tab settings ང་⇨ང ♦		Bit Bit
	edimenoomenen maaraan m	1 VZ Marina and and and and and and and and and a
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		emarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof
Name of conveying party     MAL HOE LEE	(ies): 3.5'/)	h : 2. Name and address of receiving partyles).
Additional name(s) of conveying part	ty(ies) attached? ☐Yes [汉	Name: KAIZER MOTORSPORTS CO.
		Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:		
	☐ Merger	Street Address: 24416 S. Main Street, Unit 301
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Ne	
Other		
Execution Date: July 27, 20		Street Address:
		City: State: ZIP
		Addition
		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ⊠No
4. Application number(s) or p	patent number(s):	
ii this document is being til	ed together with a new	application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
29/146,156		
	Additional numb	porr attrohed2 [] Vac. Mills
5 Name and address of part		pers attached?  Yes  No ence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should I		
Name:	G. Donald Weber,	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$40.00</u>
Street Address:	18442 Taft Aven	nue Enclosed - Check No. 11676 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	OA TIP	
City: <u>Villa Park</u> Sta	te:_CAZIP:_92861	8. Deposit account number:
	\	
AMARA I AMANG I DE REZERATA MESA PALAM	, )	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account.)  OT USE THIS SPACE
/2002 LMUELLER 00000013 2914615	\	5, 65E THIS OF MOE
:581 4	0.00 DP \	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowled	lge and belief, the fore⊌	joing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true
copy of the original docum	ient.	
		February 15, 2002
G. Donald Weber, Jr. Name of Person Signi	na Th	Signature Date
Maille of Felson Olym	a	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: 1

PATENT REEL: 012664 FRAME: 0882

Docket No.: KMC-5

## ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION

WHEREAS, MAL HOE LEE, hereinafter referred to as "Assignor," residing at 20809 Anza Avenue, Apartment 302, Torrance, California 90503, has invented certain new and useful improvements in an invention entitled AUTOMOTIVE WHEEL, which invention will be covered by a patent application, now under preparation, the representative serial number and filing date of which she hereby authorizes her attorney to insert herein when known

Serial No. 29/146,156 , Filed August 6, 2001 ; (KMC-5)

WHEREAS, KAIZER MOTORSPORTS CO., a corporation of the State of California, located at 24416 S. Main Street, Unit 301, Carson, California 90745, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee", is desirous of acquiring an interest in said invention and in said Letters Patent;

when known, and

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of suitable and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby has sold, assigned and transferred and by these presents does, sell, assign and transfer unto Assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to said invention and in and to said Patent including all priority and/or Convention rights or benefits with respect thereon; said invention and Patent to be held and enjoyed by Assignee for its own use and benefit and for the use and benefit of its successors and assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Patent has been granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been by Assignee had this Assignment and sale not been made.

PATENT REEL: 012664 FRAME: 0883 AND, Assignor hereby grants to Assignee the right to apply in Assignee's own name for patents or Inventor's Certificates corresponding to the above inventions and Patents in countries foreign to the United States.

Executed at <u>CARSON</u>, County of <u>Los Angeles</u>, and State of California, this <u>27</u> day of <u>JULY</u>, 2001.

MAL HOE LEE

State of California )
)ss.
County of Orange )

On this <u>27</u> day of <u>July</u>, 2001, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Mal Hoe Lee, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature on the instrument the person or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

hert Sollo Notary Public

**RECORDED: 03/05/2002** 

PATENT REEL: 012664 FRAME: 0884